Central European Countries swim meet - Belgrade 2024

Belgrade, 10 - 12/7/2024

Event 42 Girls, 4 x 100m Medley 14 - 15 years
11/07/2024 - 19:15 Results
Points: FINA 2024
Rank Time Pts
1. Romania Romania 4:13.46 751

SILISTEANU, Daria-Mariuca

ASAFTEI, Daria

2. Hungary
KOKAS, Fanni Viktoria
DOBRA, Katalin

3. Poland
PRASAL, Aleksandra
MINTA, Zofia

4. Turkiye
GUVENC, Neva Naz
YUKSEL, Su

5. Switzerland
PAPP, Leona
HALLER, Rahel

6. Germany 1
KALENKA, Zoe
BREUER, Emma Luise

7. Slovakia
POLOMSKA, Sara
ONDREJKOVA, Eva

8. Serbia
JOVANOVIC, Lena
STANOJEVIC, Nina

+0.63
+32.76

+0.81
+32.76

+0.76
+32.76

+0.64
+32.76

+0.59
+32.76

+0.70
+32.76

+0.78
+32.76

+0.57
+32.76

30.97  1:03.49
33.63 1:10.54

Hungary
30.67 1:03.64
33.99 1:12.42

Poland
32.31 1:05.86
33.85 1:14.13

Turkiye
30.90 1:04.34
33.60 1:12.86

SAKA, Elif

Switzerland
32.12  1:06.03
3330 1:12.88

Germany

33.14  1:07.99

34.54 1:11.86 LEMKE, Neri
Slovakia

32.59  1:09.07
34.88 1:15.46

Serbia
33.16 1:10.02
36.86 1:17.90

BACALU, Denisa-Maria
CRAIOVEANU, Rebeca-Andre+32.76

REKASI, Zsuzsanna
SZABO, Kincso

SZABALA, Antonina
BORTLISZ, Gabriela

BASARAN, Beren

VOIROL, Pauline
HAK, Anastasia

WAIZMANN, Carlotta

MARTISOVICOVA, Nella
ZAVACKA, Andrea

CVIJETICANIN, Mina
NAGYNEMEDI, Anna Rebeka +32.76

+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76
+32.76

+32.76

28.61 1:01.18
27.73 58.25

4:17.10 719
29.76  1:.02.67
28.05 58.37

4:1881 705
27.44  1:00.80
27.79 58.02

4:19.14 702
30.05  1:03.90
27.34 58.04

4:20.25 693
29.07  1:02.53
27.44 58.81

4:20.83 689
29.01  1:02.48
27.78 58.50

4:28.94 628
30.42  1:05.15
28.12 59.26

4:37.08 574
31.55  1:08.06
28.74  1:01.10

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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